Calvary Academy
1730 West Jefferson St.
Springfield lllinois 62702

Phone (217) 546-5987 Fax (217) 321-1063

Game Schedule
H.S. Girls Varsity Basketball

08/31/17

2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S) BUS
Mon 11/27117 PORTA High School Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm
Academy
Thu 11/30/17 Jacksonville ISD Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm
Academy
Mon 12/04/17 Springfield Lutheran High School Varsity Springfield 6:15 pm
(Conf) Lutheran
High School
Tue 12/05/17 Normal Calvary Christian Academy Varsity Normal 6:00 pm
Calvary
Christian
Mon 12/11/17 Cornerstone Christian Academy Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm
Academy
Tue 12/12/17 South County (Conf) Varsity Waverly High 6:00 pm
School
Mon 12/18/17 Buffalo Tri-City High School (Conf) Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm
Academy
12/26/17--12/30/17  Riverton Christmas Tourney Varsity Riverton TBA
Thu 01/04/18 Pawnee High School (Conf) Varsity Pawnee High 6:00 pm
School
Tue 01/09/18 Staunton High School Varsity Staunton 6:00 pm
High School
Thu 01/11/18 lllini Central High School Varsity Illini Central 6:00 pm
High School
Mon 01/22/18 Decatur Christian H.S. Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm
Academy
Thu 01/25/18 OPEN DATE (Conf) Varsity Calvary 6:00 pm
Academy
Tue 01/30/18 South Fork/Kincaid High School Varsity Kincaid High 6:00 pm
(Conf) School
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